
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38

Weeks 06/03 to 
10/03

13/03 to 
17/03

20/03 to 
24/03

27/03 to 
31/03

03/04 to 
07/04

10/04 to 
14/04

17/04 to 
21/04

24/04 to 
28/04

01/05 to 
05/05

08/05 to 
12/05

15/05 to 
19/05

22/05 to 26/05 29/05 to 03/06
05/06 to 

09/06
12/06 to 

16/06
19/06 to 

23/06
26/06 to 

30/06
03/07 to 

07/07
10/07 to 

14/07
17/07  to 

21/07
24/07 to 

28/07
31/07 to 

04/08
07/08 to 

11/08
14/08 to 

18/08
21/08 to 

25/08
28/08 to 

01/09
04/09 to 

08/09
11/09 to 

15/09
18/09 to 

22/09
25/09 to 

29/09
02/10 to 

06/10
09/10 to 

13/10
16/10 to 

20/10
23/10 to 

27/10
30/10 to 

03/11
06/11 to 

10/11

13/11 
to 

17/11

20/11 
to 

24/11

27/11 to 
01/12

04/12 to 
08/12

11/12 to 
15/12

A1

A2

B1

B2

C1

C2

III MBBS, 
PHASE - II

Weeks
06/03 to 

11/03
13/03 to 

18/03
20/03 to 

25/03
27/03 to 

01/04
03/04 to 

08/04
10/04 to 

15/04
17/04 to 

22/04
24/04 to 

29/04
01/05 to 

06/05
08/05 to 

13/05
15/05 to 

20/05
22/05 to 27/05 29/05 to 03/06

05/06 to 
10/06

12/06 to 
17/06

19/06 to 
24/06

26/06 to 
01/07

03/07 to 
08/07

10/07 to 
15/07

17/07 to 
22/07

24/07 to 
29/07

31/07 to 
05/08

07/08 to 
12/08

14/08 to 
19/08

21/08 to 
26/08

28/08 to 
02/09

04/09 to 
09/09

11/09 to 
16/09

18/09 to 
23/09

25/09 to 
30/09

02/10 to 
07/10

09/10 to 
14/10

16/10 to 
21/10

23/10 to 
28/10

30/10 to 
04/11

06/11 to 
11/11

13/11 
to 

18/11

20/11 
to 

25/11

27/11 to 
02/12

04/12 to 
09/12

11/12 to 
16/12

18/12 to 
23/12

25/12 to 
30/12

01/01 to 
06/01

08/01 to 
13/01

A
A1

A2

B
B1

B2

C
C1

C2

27/02 to 
04/03

06/03 to 
11/03

13/03 to 
18/03

20/03 to 
25/03

27/03 to 
01/04

03/04 to 
08/04

10/04 to 
15/04

17/04 to 
22/04

24/04 to 
29/04

01/05 to 
06/05

08/05 to 
13/05

15/05 to 
20/05

22/05 to 27/05 29/05 to 03/06
05/06 to 

10/06
12/06 to 

17/06
19/06 to 

24/06
26/06 to 

01/07
03/07 to 

08/07
10/07 to 

15/07
17/07 to 

22/07
24/07 to 

29/07
31/07 to 

05/08
07/08 to 

12/08
14/08 to 

19/08
21/08 to 

26/08
28/08 to 

02/09
04/09 to 

09/09
11/09 to 

16/09
18/09 to 

23/09
25/09 to 

30/09
02/10 to 

07/10
09/10 to 
14/10

16/10 to 
21/10

23/10 to 
28/10

30/10 to 
04/11

06/11 to 
11/11

13/11 
to 

18/11

20/11 
to 

25/11

27/11 to 
02/12

04/12 to 
09/12

11/12 to 
16/12

18/12 to 
23/12

25/12 to 
30/12

01/01 to 
06/01

08/01 to 
13/01

15/01 to 
20/01

A1

A2

B1

B2

C1 PAED PAED

C2 ORTHO ORTHO PAEDDVL

OPHTHALENT 

ENT PSY

DVL

PAED MEDICINE

OBG

SURGERY

ORTHO

DVL

PAED

DVL

MED

PAEDDVL

PAED

PAED

PAED

ENT

PAED ORTHO

ORTHO PAEDOPHTHAL

MEDICINE MEDICINE

VACATION 

OBGOBG

SURGERYSURGERYOBG MEDICINE

SURGERY OBG OBG

MEDICINE OBG SURGERY

MEDICINE
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OBG
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PAED DVL

OPHTHAL

ENT

ENTOPHTHAL

SURGERY
OPHTHAL
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PSY
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PAED

COMM.MED

VACATION 

ORTHO

VACATION 

MEDICINE SURGERY

MEDICINE

SURGERY

PUL.MED

DVL

PSY ORTHO

COMM.MED OBG

PUL.MED OPHTHAL ENT PAED

ORTHO

PUL.MED

DENTAL

ORTHO

PUL.MED

OBG

PAED ENT 

ENT 

OPHTHAL

PSY

ORTHO

ENT OPHTHAL

COMM.MEDICINE

ENT 

RADIO

MEDICINE SURGERY OBG

SURGERY OBG MEDICINE

COMM.MEDICINE MEDICINE SURGERY

CAS

PSY

PSY DENTAL

RADIO

ORTHO

PAED

ORTHO

PAED

VACATION 

PONDICHERRY INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
 Revised UG Clinical Posting Time Table - for the period 6th March 2023 to 2nd Februyary 2024

As on : 16.11.2022

ORTHO

PAED

OPHTHAL
COMM.MED

ENT 

OPHTHAL

PAEDENT

OPHTHAL

OPHTHAL

ENT ORTHO PAED

ORTHO

ENT

II MBBS 
Batch 
2021
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2019

ORTHO

PAED

ORTHO PAED DVL

PAED VACATION ORTHO
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